



XVII SUBIDA AL CERRO SOCORRO-CUENCA 2019

Clasificación

Puesto	Dor	Nombre	Cat	Cat	Club	Meta	Tm Dif	Tot Dif	km/h
1	59	Oscar GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO GARC	1	ELT		18:32.03			33.3
2	91	Fernando VILLALBA CABRERA	1	M40	INDEPENDIE	19:35.09	1:03.06	1:03.06	31.5
3	71	Adrian ORTEGA IGLESIAS	2	ELT		19:38.26	0:03.17	1:06.23	31.5
4	76	Carlos HERREROS MELERO	1	S23	INDEPENDIE	19:44.60	0:06.34	1:12.57	31.3
5	72	Diego SANCHEZ ALMERGE	1	M30	GRUPO DEPO	19:58.49	0:13.89	1:26.46	30.9
6	69	Leopoldo Albert RUBIO MAINEZ	2	M30	CONTRAVIEN	20:09.94	0:11.45	1:37.91	30.6
7	90	Sergio ZAFRA MACUANA	2	M40	INDEPENDIE	20:41.85	0:31.91	2:09.82	29.9
8	68	Jaime RUIX CHELET	1	M50	CCHIDROPRE	20:47.90	0:06.05	2:15.87	29.7
9	65	Raul LOZANO LUCAS	3	M30	ORQUIN INC	21:17.34	0:29.44	2:45.31	29.0
10	87	Juan Manuel ALARCON DEL CASTI	2	S23	INDEPENDIE	21:29.47	0:12.13	2:57.44	28.7
11	70	Luis VILAR ESCRIBANO	1	JUN	OFERTBIKES	21:36.27	0:06.80	3:04.24	28.6
12	88	Daniel AIRA PLAZA	4	M30	INDEPENDIE	21:38.31	0:02.04	3:06.28	28.5
13	58	Leandro LOPEZ MARTINEZ	5	M30		21:42.36	0:04.05	3:10.33	28.5
14	73	Juan Vicente SIMON RODRIGUEZ	3	M40	RUJAMAR BI	22:10.68	0:28.32	3:38.65	27.9
15	77	Victor BENITO HERMOSILLA	6	M30	GRUPO DEPO	22:12.18	0:01.50	3:40.15	27.8
16	56	Julian MORA PEREZ	2	M50		22:47.67	0:35.49	4:15.64	27.1
17	74	Pedro Jose MONTERO ALCA IZ	3	M50	CLUB CICLI	23:04.75	0:17.08	4:32.72	26.8
18	52	Pedro DIAZ-PINES CASTELLANOS	1	CAD		23:25.74	0:20.99	4:53.71	26.4
19	75	Ivan LOPEZ MARTINEZ	7	M30		23:25.98	0:00.24	4:53.95	26.4
20	54	Jesus ARGANDO A TARAVILLA	4	M40	RUJAMAR BI	23:29.57	0:03.59	4:57.54	26.3
21	50	Sergio CORDOBA HARO	2	CAD		23:32.70	0:03.13	5:00.67	26.2
22	63	Eduardo RUIZ BAUTISTA	5	M40		23:38.87	0:06.17	5:06.84	26.1
23	85	Jose Javier IZQUIERDO CORDOBA	8	M30		23:40.00	0:01.13	5:07.97	26.1
24	66	Juan Carlos NAHARRO ALDOMAR	4	M50	GRUPO DEPO	23:51.90	0:11.90	5:19.87	25.9
25	57	Ricardo CARRASCOSA MU OZ	9	M30		24:53.10	1:01.20	6:21.07	24.8
26	62	Rafael PANADERO GARCIA	5	M50		24:58.46	0:05.36	6:26.43	24.7
27	92	Marcos VALENCIA DEL VALLE	3	CAD	INDEPENDIE	25:22.56	0:24.10	6:50.53	24.3
28	51	Rodrigo SEGOVIA MARTINEZ	6	M40		25:39.58	0:17.02	7:07.55	24.1
29	60	Eduardo LADRON DE GUEVARA CEV	7	M40		25:41.85	0:02.27	7:09.82	24.0
30	61	Manuel IBORRA GARROTE	3	ELT		26:14.33	0:32.48	7:42.30	23.5
31	64	Ruben MOLINA CORONADO	10	M30	INDEPENDIE	28:13.11	1:58.78	9:41.08	21.9
32	80	Marcos LORENTE HERRAIZ	11	M30		29:02.92	0:49.81	10:30.89	21.3
33	81	Jesus MILLAN DE LAS HERAS	6	M50		29:37.28	0:34.36	11:05.25	20.9
34	53	MacArio Jesus MARRERO PEREZ	4	ELT	CC BICI ST	29:51.36	0:14.08	11:19.33	20.7
35	67	Juan Jose SANCHEZ MEMBIBRE	12	M30	CDE SENDAS	32:03.46	2:12.10	13:31.43	19.3
36	78	David SAMPER LEON	13	M30		32:49.58	0:46.12	14:17.55	18.8